
	 p. 5

BRANDYWINE
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Western Parkway -> Pinefield -> Brandywine Crossing -> Connection -> The BUS  Route 36

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:00 AM 60 Minutes until 09:00 PM

St.Patricks Dr (Target) 07:05 AM 60 Minutes until 09:05 PM

Western Pkwy (Home Depot) 07:11 AM 60 Minutes until 09:11 PM

Mattawoman Dr (Pinefield North Shopping) 07:13 AM 60 Minutes until 09:13 PM

Brandywine Crossing (Target & The Bus Route 36) 07:17 AM 60 Minutes until 09:17 PM

Brandywine Crossing -> Route 301 S -> Route 5 S

Clymer Dr & Albert Rd (Greater Baden Medical) 07:21 AM 60 Minutes until 09:21 PM

Route 301 S (JSB Apartments) 07:24 AM 60 Minutes until 09:24 PM

Route 301 S & Business Park Dr 07:27 AM 60 Minutes until 09:27 PM

Route 5 S & Pika Dr 07:33 AM 60 Minutes until 09:33 PM

Route 5 S & Gough Dr 07:34 AM 60 Minutes until 09:34 PM

Post Office Rd (Waldorf Senior and Rec Center) 07:35 AM 60 Minutes until 09:35 PM

October Pl 07:38 AM 60 Minutes until 09:38 PM

Smallwood Dr & Barrington Dr 07:40 AM 60 Minutes until 09:40 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:44 AM 60 Minutes until 09:44 PM

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


